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VIEWERS TO YOUR HOME

VA ROGENS AR TY LARRY BARNSTAPLE
PROVIDING REAL ESTATE SERVICES SINCE 1972 Sales Representative*

MARKET GARDEN IDEAL HOBBY FARM BUILDERS OWN

NOT A DRIVE-BY!
CHILDFI EN'S DELIGHT This legal duplex with separate in-law suite

Immaculate 4 bdrm. home is just a hop, skip | really should be seen to be appreciated!
& jump from schools, park & shopping. 2 | Backing onto the Credit, it boasts privacy &
baths, family rm., single car garage, central | completed renovated units. Priced at
air. $199,500. Call Fran Whiting* to view. | $259,900. Call Fran Whiting* for details.
CW92-088 CW92-094
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$259 000 Askmg Almost new 3 or 5
bedroom on extra large pie shaped lot. Ideal
for football gnd family BBQ's. Spacious foyer

$239,000 asking. 4 beautiful acres with Oulslanding 35 acre larm propeny 4 mlles wijh Coramics, F,'i_e“d‘bdf’?ﬁ‘m I:ving f_‘i’_*ﬂm
pond, 6 bedroom home, family room with | north of Hwy. #7. Large bank barn with | With floor-to-ceiling bric I':'Bp_f‘c;; m"""
fireplace and French doors, 2 baths, new | addition, modem pole bam. 7 room home. 10 walkouts to covered deck. Family kitchen

| ith deck. Call A : with bay window. Call for all the details.
Florida room wit Larry — acres of bush and stream. Asking $31 99;!2]_01‘01 Larry Barnstaple* 874-3040. 02.9.041

ONLY $239,000 HIGH ON A HILL
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COME ON IN'

You'll feel right at home the moment you
step into this 3 bdrm bungalow. Private
fenced yard, central air & in-law suite.
$159,900. Owner anxious to move. Call
Fran Whiting* for appointment to view
BEFORE IT'S TOO LATE! CW92-076

Need a Market
Update?

Call me today for an

. R L u pdated Market Evaluation
— Whltlng of your Property?

Seles Representative N () DREGSUJRE - NO OBLIGATION!

PRICED FOR A QUICK SALE!!
Rare opportunity to buy a home for under
$140,000. Good basic home that needs a lit-
tle work & is great for a small family just
starting out. Call Fran Whiting* to view

A BEFORE IT'S TOO LATE! CW92-075
12 beautiful acres, river, trees, open space,

3,;::,:{’&':’;: 'nﬂim:; ;;‘::;:j 47 plus acres just north of Terra Cotta. View of Toronto Skyline. Large

Call Larry*. 92.2.287 | rooms, sauna, hot tub room. Fantastic shop - call Larry*.  92-2-292

Scenic 74 acre farm with bank bam 15 min. -
Immaculate 3 bedroom on landscaped acre Jto "GO" train. Exceptional 2600 sq. ft. home. | 3000 sq. ft. on Main Street; 2 apartments,
lot. French doors to 1000 sq. ft. 3 level deck. JWith walkout basement, oak kitchen, main | upscale store and store front; income

Large insulated basement. Close to “GO". |floor laundry family room with fireplace. carries everything. Asking 529300092 o
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...the obvious choice 873-3377

Tor. 874-3057

247 Guelph St.
Georgetown

Dora MacKinnon

LOCATION' LOCATION' BRING MOM & DAD! GREAT PLACE TO START Associate Broker**

CaII me today

Extremely well cared for Cardinal Model Very bright, very new, very large  Board and batten home set on very | - for a home evaluation, without obligation
bungalow, Great location on quiel cres- pri:);te |got plus 2 bdrms. in-law large lot. Three bedroom, main floor | 873-3377 Res. 877-1430 ; g

Cont, Wotakty RUShOU tower Iovel win ber, suite all for just $169,900. For all  family room, detached garage. All for | -

lireplace and !lrgn bright 4th be;dmnma. details please call Rod Press- the affordable price of $134,900. Rod

$194,500. To view please call Rod". P MORE VALUE FOR YOUR $$

02.2.244 wood"®. 92-2-329 Presswood®. 92-2-289 | .
_ - This smart 3 bdrm. raised bungalow

offers many upgrades. Eurostyle
kitchen with greenhouse window,
new dishwasher, new floor - opened
to dining area with sliders to deck &
_ pool. Central air, 2 baths, gas fire-
b place, some windows replaced, dou-
ble garage & maintenance free exte-
e rior make this a super buy at only

e § $164,500. To view call Dora Mack-

WACIOUS VICTORIAN = EXECUTIVE EXCELLENCE et e oy o I
Large Victorian farmhouse set on fifty appointed for the executive family of today. Main room. Roomy bungalow set on

floor laundry, den or office and family room with &
E‘z::g:::;g::‘dma:n;o AG:‘ZL??;D;E woodburning ﬁl':rpllt:I. Plu: many, many Iarga pl‘iV&tB lot minutes to down- Inmn - 877 _3377
R | UWGRISES 100 MANIICUS 1D ERBEN. /A% S62 oN town. To inspect please call Rod
Please call Rod Presswood®. over hall an acre located right in town. Call Rod - CW92-099
92-2-189 Presswood®. 91-421 Presswood®. 92-2-206

MAGNIFICENT VIEW
Spacious TWO bedroom GEORGIAN
Model features nearly 1200 sq. ft. of
living space. TWO baths and an
EAT-IN kitchen with a WINDOW!
This fully equipped condo offers
fridge, stove, dishwasher and in-suite
washer & dryer. Many amenities -
including pool, sauna, spa, tennis

SPECTACULAR RAVINE LOT INVEST IN YOUR FUTURE PAHK DiSTmCT
Stately home Iin excellent location. So close to town, yet total privacy. Spacious home, extremely well locat-

One of the most prime lots in all of Tastefully appointed home with ed, large, private, ravine lot. Many, | courts, hobby room, indoor parking
Georgetown. Many possibilities. For acreage for future potential. To many possibilities. For more informa- |
all the info call Rod Presswood®, inspect call Rod Presswood*. tion please call Rod Presswood”. and more. Now ONLY $146,900. Call

92-2-247 Dora MacKinnon** to view.

92-2-246 92-2-167 o
i CW92-029




